PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Product:
Description:
Catalogue No:
Pack Quantity:
Cable Ties
UV Resistant Black Cable Tie
200mm long x 4mm wide
CT200W4C
100 per pack
•
•
Size
Material
Colour
UV Resistant
Self Locking
200mm long x 4mm wide
Nylon
Black
One piece construction, high quality
UV resistant black nylon making it
suitable for outdoot applications.
Easily tie up wires, cables, cords, etc
to structures or hooks.
Very versatile.
Key Features
Specifications
Description
Also Available: In other Sizes and Packs:
100mm long x 2mm wide: in packs of 100, 1000
150mm long x 3mm wide: in packs of 100, 1000
200mm long x 2.5mm wide: in pack of 100
200mm long x 4mm wide: in packs of 200, 1000
280mm long x 4mm wide: in packs of 100, 1000
370mm long x 4mm wide: in packs of 100, 1000
380mm long x 7mm wide: in packs of 50, 500